
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
88 
27 
35 
72 
66 
41 
18 
1 

33 
747 
45 
12 
68 
3 

17 
26 

Class 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 

Name 
AUGUSTO SANGALLI 
JOAO PEDRO SOUZA 
BRUNO CASTRO 
RAFAEL THEODORO 
PEDRO RICARDO 
CADI BAPTISTA 
MARCUS LOPES 
MAYKE NADERER 
CHRISTIAN HELOU 
CAIO MOTA 
JOÃO PAULO SANZOVO 
FERNANDO KHOURY 
DUDES CASTRONEVES 
MANUEL PAREDES 
VINICIUS SOMAIO 
FELIPE PEREZ 

Laps 
20 
16 
16 
12 
18 
22 
18 
17 
20 
16 
17 
17 
19 
21 
15 
7 

Best Tm 
46.689 
46.744 
46.746 
46.752 
46.874 
46.894 
46.924 
46.959 
46.995 
47.006 
47.020 
47.297 
47.403 
47.498 
47.537 
47.971 

Diff 

0.055 
0.057 
0.063 
0.185 
0.205 
0.235 
0.270 
0.306 
0.317 
0.331 
0.608 
0.714 
0.809 
0.848 
1.282 

Gap 

0.055 
0.002 
0.006 
0.122 
0.020 
0.030 
0.035 
0.036 
0.011 
0.014 
0.277 
0.106 
0.095 
0.039 
0.434 

In Lap 
16 
14 
11 
3 

17 
14 
17 
7 

17 
16 
16 
5 
7 
8 

12 
3 

2nd Best 
46.695 
46.766 
46.752 
46.767 
46.939 
46.922 
47.009 
46.999 
47.077 
47.038 
47.036 
47.393 
47.539 
47.525 
47.545 
48.122 

2nd Lap 
13 
13 
15 
5 

18 
7 

16 
6 

18 
6 

15 
3 

19 
6 

10 
7 

Sorted on best lap time
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XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 2a Etapa 
SPRINTER 

4o TREINO - SPRINTER 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:30:29 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

04/03/2023 11:32 


